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2025 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Aug 30	 at UCLA		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 6	 vs Cal Poly	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 13	 at Wyoming	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 20	 vs Texas Tech	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 27	 at West Virginia	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 11	 vs Arizona State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 18	 at BYU		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 25	 vs Colorado	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 1	 vs Cincinnati	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 15	 at Baylor	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 22	 vs Kansas State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 29	 at Kansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________


